SPARTA SUGISKROSS Jarve mets 20.09.2023

TUDRUKUD JA NAISED

500m

2016. siind tiidrukud
1 Arabella Talts NGmme 2.24,5
2 Katarina Puppart Sparta 3.10,6

2015. siind tidrukud

1 Ettel Leo UP Sport 1.56,3
2 Kimbra S66t Tall Kalev 1.59,1
3 Grete Luuken NGmme 2.03,4
4 Gritten Vilberg Elite Sport 2.10,8
5 Kendra Lorents Sparta 2.22,3

2014. siind tiudrukud

1 Melissa Lepikmae Sparta 1.54,9
2 Anna Jarve Fortis 1.56,5
3 Mia Maria O6pik Sparta 1.58,3
4 Nora Prangli Elite Sport 1.58,4
5 Madleen V&sa Elite Sport 2.01,3
6 Gerda Laur NGmme 2.06,6
7 Karola Kuri NOmme 2.08,3
8 Grete Kallakas UP Sport 2.18,3
9 Eleriin Nommik Fortis 2.30,1
10 Isabella Palmiste Fortis 2.41,7

2013. siind tiudrukud

1 Helene Mia Millend Tall Spordiakadeemia 1.50,1
2 Theresa Adusoo Elite Sport 1.51,4
3 Grete Kaldre Sparta 1.54,8
4 Berit Raudjarv Triatlon Est 1.56,8
5 Adeele Petrutis Sparta 2.03,7
6 Helerin Vaino NGmme 2.16,3

2012. siind tiudrukud

1 Matilde Nurmsalu NGmme 1.40,9
2 Annabel Roondi Sparta 1.42,3
3 Anna Helene Rauk Triatlon Est 1.44,7
4 Kristin Kaldre Sparta 1.48,5
5 Kiara S66t Tall Kalev 1.51,8
6 Sarah Kilk Fortis 1.53,1
7 Stella Nieldnder Sparta 1.53,6
8 Sade Kristel Laas Elite Sport 1.59,9
9 Vanessa Sikk Elite Sport 2.01,8

2011. siind tiidrukud
1 Marit Tarm Sparta 1.35,8
2 Heti Stella Kisel Tall Spordiakadeemia 1.37,9



3 Karoliina Kais
4 Kertu Mall
5 Adele Maria Amor
6 Anni Saar
7 Hiie Karson
8 liris Proosvali
9 Lauren Liflander
10 Merin Korjus
11 Kaisa Aug
12 Eliise Enok
13 Kart Lepp
14 Mia Marii Soop
15 Meribel Liisbeth Maripuu
16 Sara Kajari

1000m

2010. siind tiidrukud
1 Loore Liis Viidik
2 Mette Marii Pain
3 Merilin Ley
4 Reti Maria Parloja
5 Mirell Valgma
6 Olivia Pitk
7 Anni Laane
8 Nora Liisa Lorents
9 Rebeka Melis

2009. siind tiidrukud

1 Gerda Kadak

2 Arabella Vésu

3 Kirke Aljas

4 Sigrid Joosti

5 Mirjam Kalvik

6 Emili Nurk

7 Klara Tabur

8 Mona Tiitus

2008. siind tiidrukud
1 Berit Kant
2 Paula Pallin
3 Allika Inkeri Moser
4 Ellen Kobin
5 Katlin Kaaparin

2006.-2007. siind tiidrukud

1 Liise Lillelaid

2 Anete Pdlluaas
3 Riia Laas

4 Maria Tammiste

Nomme
Nomme
Elite Sport
Elite Sport
Elite Sport
Némme
Elite Sport
Elite Sport
Fortis
Nomme
Tall Spordiakadeemia
Elite Sport
Elite Sport
Sparta

Elite Sport

Elite Sport

Nomme

Elite Sport

Sparta

Tall Spordiakadeemia
Sparta

Sparta

Sparta

Sparta

Elite Sport

Sparta

Sparta

Tall Kiiruisuklubi

Elite Sport

Tall Spordiakadeemia
Tall Spordiakadeemia

Rapla JK
Elite Sport
Elite Sport
Tall Kalev
Sparta

Elite Sport
Elite Sport
Elite Sport
Sparta

1.39,2
1.40,5
1.46,4
1.49,7
1.51,0
1.52,8
1.53,5
1.54,5
1.56,1
1.57,3
1.57,6
1.58,3
2.02,9
2.03,8

4.05,8
4.06,2
4.20,1
4.21,5
4.22,6
4.27,7
4.32,9
4.46,9
4.56,2

3.49,6
3.57,5
4.00,3
4.01,6
4.22,2
4.22,9
4.59,3
5.01,2

3.38,5
3.38,6
3.40,2
3.45,3
4.46,8

3.34,8
3.38,8
3.44,8
4.09,2



2000m
U20 neiud
1 Marleen Koll

NAISED
1 Pille Hinn
2 Kaire Kivi
3 Laidi Proosvali
4 Parl Eelma
5 Teele TSoba
6 Annely Saar

POISID JA MEHED
500m
2016.siind poisid
1 Aron Laigna
2 Andre Albri
3 Bruno Tara

2015.siind poisid
1 Ramon Fosti

2 Gregor Markus Nolvak

3 Pavel Fatejev
4 Johannes Vaino

2014.siind poisid

1 Art Aleksander Tatter

2 Remy Jogi

3 Kaur Karson

4 Lennart JOe

5 Hugo Leinus

6 William Manni

7 Stefan Nielander

8 Mattias Paas

9 Maik Tammo
10 Kristjan P&der
11 Uku Antso
12 Mattias Paal
13 Peeter Puppart
14 Robin Ktt
15 Aaron Helm
16

2013. siind poisid
1 Ats Saar
2 Lukas Hanschmidt
3 Oskar Kipper
4 Hans Martin Puusta
5 Ekke Kaljuste
6 Alex Thorn Mottus

Sparta

Sparta

Jooksupartner
Lennujaama SK

Tall Spordiakadeemia
Saue Tammed

Sparta

Fortis
NOomme
Sparta

Sparta
Sparta
Sparta
Nomme

Fortis
Fortis

Elite Sport
Nomme
Elite Sport
Sparta
Sparta
Sparta
Fortis
Sparta
NOmme
Fortis
Sparta
Fortis
Sparta

Elite Sport
Sparta
NOmme
NOmme
NOomme
NOmme

7.38,5

7.12,6
8.16,3
8.26,7
8.29,7
8.38,1
8.52,6

2.06,8
2.25,3
3.06,2

1.59,4
2.04,7
2.16,5
2.21,7

1.43,1
1.51,1
1.51,8
1.55,1
1.55,8
1.56,4
1.58,5
2.00,1
2.04,3
2.05,5
2.08,2
2.09,3
2.11,3
2.20,6
4.44,7

1.44,1
1.49,8
1.53,1
1.53,8
2.04,4
2.08,9



7 Simmo Aljas
8 Markus Pitsi

2012. siind poisid

1 Hugo Hampartsumjan

2 Ado Jakob Laurimaa
3 Karl Voorand
4 Mart Lehtmets

2011. siind poisid

1 Paul Ojavere

2 Stefan Vosu

3 Rasmus Riff Ojassoo
4 Mairolt Casar

5 Lukas Lillelaid

6 Horre Kuusk

7 Oliver Roosi

8 Andres Pdder

9 Ingvar Joosti

10 Ramci Fosti

1000m
2010. siind poisid
1 Uku Parnamets
2 Rigon Stefen Pappel
3 Mark Lipp
4 Kristjan Kajari

20009. siind poisid
1 Sten Aljas
2 Jordan Lucas Vokk
3 Karl Oliver Vahtra
4 Jaron Kuusk

2008. siind poisid
1 Uku Susi
2 Romet Ridalaan
3 Endel Pallin
4 Roland Kingo
5 Maarion Lehtlaan
6 Johannes Parnsalu

2006.-2007. siind poisid

1 Trevor Karro

2 Rudolf Aavik

3 Karl Kristjan Pohlak
4 Mario Levorato

5 Raul Kingsepp

3000m

NOomme
NOomme

RaeSport
Sparta
Elite Sport
Elite Sport

Elite Sport
Elite Sport
Elite Sport
Nomme
Elite Sport
Sparta
Sparta
Sparta
Sparta
Sparta

Elite Sport
Elite Sport
Elite Sport
Elite Sport

Nomme
UP Sport
Elite Sport
Sparta

Elite Sport
Audentes
Elite Sport
Sparta
Schnelli
Fortis

Sparta
Elite Sport
Elite Sport
Sparta
Sparta

2.13,6
2.14,7

1.39,4
1.47,2
1.58,2
2.04,3

1.40,9
1.42,4
1.43,7
1.44,9
1.46,2
1.49,4
1.58,6
1.59,8
2.04,7
2.06,1

3.39,4
3.42,2
3.42,4
4.08,5

3.17,8
3.49,9
3.50,0
4.31,5

3.11,1
3.11,3
3.12,2
3.27,8
3.42,2
3.51,4

2.58,7
3.01,8
3.08,8
3.12,2
3.49,2



U 20 noormehed(s. 2004-2005)

1 Georg Kalme

MEHED
1 Sten Utsmiits

2 Aleksandr Kuleshov

3 llja Rdzenkov

4 Peep Jalakas

5 Urmo Kallakas

6 Mart Kivi

7 Kalev Kalda

8 Erkki Hummal

9 Jaanus Pedak
10 Jevgeni Astafjev
11 Urmo Karu

Sparta

Rapla JK
Treeningpartner
Sparta

Sparta

Sparta
Jooksupartner
Sparta

Sparta

ind.

ind.

Sparta

12.00,5

9.56,2

10.15,6
10.22,9
10.24,2
10.35,6
10.43,7
10.49,5
11.03,9
12.15,0
12.27,7
14.05,5



